Summer 2025 Exam Timetable

1hr

Period Mon 5th May Tues 6th May Wed 7th May Thurs 8th May Fri 9th May
Sport BTEC Tech

Award

1hr30m

Drama

Health & Social Care 1hr45m Latin
BTEC Tech Award Turkish Language
2hr Listening 1hr30m
45m
Turkish
Reading
1lhr5m
Morning Exam
9am Start
Lunch 1:00pm - 1:40pm
Business
Paper 1
1hr45m
Afternoon Exam
1:45pm Start
Patterns of Child
Development
(BTEC CPLD U1)




Summer 2025 Exam Timetable

Period Mon 12th May Tues 13th May Wed 14th May Thurs 15th May Fri 16th May
Math
English Literature Geography Paatersl History
Paper1 Paper1 Non Cpl lat Paper1
1hr 45m 1h30m on-talcutator 2hr
1hr30m
Morning Exam
9am Start Psychology
Paper 1
i 2hr
Economics G
Panerd Investigating
;h Geosranh Business The World of Business in Sport
r graphy Travel & Tourism | (BTEC SportU22)
Fundamentals Paper 1 Paper1 (BTECT&T U1) 3hr
of IT 2hr30m 2hr i~ Science
(CTECIT U1)
Lo Fundamentals
(CTEC Applied
Science U1)
2hr
Lunch 1:00pm - 1:40pm
Computer Science
C Combined Science
Paper1 Biol
1hr30m Plo og:
Chinese a:n/:r Media Studies Business
Listening g 15 Paper 1 Paper 2
45m . 1hr30m 1hr45m
. Biology
Chinese
Readin Paper1
g 1hr45m
1hr5m
Afternoon Exam
1:45pm Start
English Literature
Drama
Human Lifespan p— Criminological Working in
Development Anatomy & Theories H&S Care
(BTEC H&S U1) Physiol:gy (Crim U2) (BTEC H&S U2)
1hr 30 1hr 30 1hr 30
rsom (BTEC Sport U1) reom rsom

1hr30m




Summer 2025 Exam Timetable

Period Mon 19th May Tues 20th May Wed 21st May Thurs 22nd May Fri 23rd May
Combined Science French Combined Science q
. . N . English Language
Chemistry Listening Physics Paper 1
F/H
FELIEL English Literature / FELIEL 1hr45
F/H 35m/45m F/H .
Paper 2 English Language
1hr15m French 1hr15m .
N 2hr 15m N . Resit
Chemistry Reading Physics
Paper1
Paper 1 F/H Paper 1 g
1hr4sm 45m/1hr 1hr4sm room
Morning Exam
9am Start
History
. Paper1
Business Psychology zh:’lsm
A P 2 P 2 A q
Sociology a;::r a;::r English Literature PE
r r
Paper1 . Prose Paper1
Dance Turkish
2hr 1hr15m 2hr
Paper 2 Paper1 Physics
2hr30m 2hr 30m Vsl
Paper1
2hr
Lunch 1:00pm - 1:40pm
Media Studies
Paper 2
PE 1hr30m
Paper 1 Arabic
1hr15m . Listening
Computer Science A-A q
CNATIT p:a or 2' Religious Studies 45m
1hr30m D 1hr45m Arabic
5 1hr30m .
Chinese Reading
Writing 1hr5m
1hr25m Turkish
Writing
Afternoon Exam Wi 2efw
1:45pm Start
Economics
Further Maths
Paper2 Core Pure 2
2hr Politics I~
Media Paper1
Geography
Paper1 2hr Perrs)
2hr15m Further Maths th30
Government & The Core Purel Lr "
Protective 1hr30m . a:: q
(BTEC UPS U6) ;’hr

1hr 30m




Summer 2025 Exam Timetable

Period Mon 2nd June Tues 3rd June Wed 4th June Thurs 5th June Fri 6th June
Arabic
Writing
1lhr25m
) English Language
Italian Portuguese s suag
a A . . Maths Paper 2
Listening Listening .
45m 45m Paper 2 History 2hr05m
. Calculator Paper 2 English Language
Italian Portuguese N
. o F/H 1lhr 2hr Resit
Reading Reading
1hr 1h som bt
’ 1hr55m
Latin
Verse Literature B
Morning Exam i
9am Start
Sociology
q Paper 2 q
Product Design A Economics
Paper 1 PE Paper 3
2hr3om 2hr
Paper 2
2hr
Lunch 1:00pm - 1:40pm
Polish
Listenin; French
J ? .c Geography
Dance 45m Writing Paper 2
1hr30m Polish F/H P
1hr30m
Reading 1hr/1hr 15m
1hr
Afternoon Exam
1:45pm Start
Media
Paper 2
2hr30m
Law Politics Further Maths
Pa 2 P 2 Further Mechnics 1
per Maths aper urther Mechnics
2hr 2hr 1hr30m
. Pure Maths 1 N q
Turkish hr Biology History
Paper 2 Paper 1 Paper 2
2hr40m 2hr 1hr30m
Crime & Punishment
(Crim U4)

1hr30m




Summer 2025 Exam Timetable

Period

Mon 9th June

Tues 10th June

Wed 11th June

Thurs 12th June

Fri 13th June

Combined Science Spanish Combined Science
Biology Listening Chemistry
Paper 2 F/H Maths Paper 1
Geograph
F/H 35m/45m Paper 3 Pag e:.3 v F/H
1hr 15m Spanish F/H lh|?30m 1hr 15m
Biology Reading 1hr30m Chemistry
Paper 2 F/H Paper 1
1lhr45m 45m/1hr 1lhr45m
Morning Exam
9am Start Law
Contract
2hr
Psychology Chemistry English Literature History
Paper3 Paper 1 Poetr Paper3 .
e p Y L Biology
2hr 2hr 2hr 15m 2hr15m Paper 2
Physics Product Design Computer Science Turkish ;hr
Paper 2 Paper 2 Python 2hr Paper 3
2hr 1hr30m 30m 2hr 15m
Politics
Paper 3
2hrs
Lunch 1:00pm - 1:40pm
Polish
Writing
B = 2 1lhr15m
aper Further Maths Portuguese
1hr15m s
: Paper 1 Writing
Italian
. 1lhr45m 1hr20m
Writing Latin
1hr 15m .
Literature & Culture
1hr
Afternoon Exam
1:45pm Start
Business Maths Sociology
Paper 3 Pure Maths 2 Paper 3
2hr 2hr 2hr




Summer 2025 Exam Timetable

Period

Mon 16th June

Tues 17th June

Wed 18th June

Thurs 19th June

Fri 20th June

Combined Science

Physics
Paper 1 Spa.n.lsh Design &
F/H Writing
Technology
1lhr15m F/H
. 2hr
Physics 1hr/1hr 15m
Paper1
1hr45m
Morning Exam
9am Start
Biology
B a Paper 3 .
Chemistry Physics 2hr Chemistry
Paper 2 Turning Points Computer Science Paper 3
2hr 2hr ompu <l 2hr
Paper 2
2hr30m
Lunch 1:00pm - 1:40pm
Further Math
Music Food Prep u g er ; s
1hr15m 1hr45m aper
1hr45m
Afternoon Exam
1:45pm Start
Maths Further Maths
Stats & Mechanics Decision 1
2hr 1hr30m




	WC 5 May
	WC 12 May
	WC 19 May
	WC 2 Jun
	WC 9 Jun
	WC 16 Jun

